Bid Opening Date (Envelope- I) 17.06.2022 at 11:00 hrs. 

Bid Opening Date (Envelope- II) 22.06.2022 at 11:00 hrs. 

Tender Fee(Non-refundable (to be 
paid Online through CPP portal)   

Rs. 1,180/- (i/c GST) Non-
refundable. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (to be 
paid Online through CPP portal)   

Rs. 9,930/- (Rupees Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred and 
Thirty Only) 

Envelope-I(Tender processing fee, EMD, Technical Bid and Pre-qualification):- 
Bid containing  the followings: 

A. Tender processing fee, EMD: 

i) Scanned copy of receipt for online payment of Tender fee /EMD. 

Note: EMD in the form of cash/Demand Draft or any other form shall not be accepted.